
Save More Time turn 
more hay 

hay tedders 
pull-type 

IronCraft Hay Tedders are built for efficient forage distribution, 
helping you achieve faster and more even drying. With independent 

rotors that adapt to varying ground conditions and adjustable 
working angles, these tedders maximize performance in any field. 
Available in four working widths and designed for easy transport, 
they deliver reliability and simplicity for operations of all sizes. 



hay tedders 
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T210 T417 
50 HP 

17’ 

9.8’ 

8.7’ 

9’ 

4 

6 

T419 
50 HP 

19’ 

10.5’ 

9.4’ 

9.5’ 

4 

6 

2 x 16 x 6.5-8 2 
x 18.5 x 8.5-8 

1,157 LBS 

N/A 

Hydraulic 

Hydraulic 

2 

T624 
50–60 HP 

24’ 

9.8’ 

12.1’ 

9’ 

6 

8 x 16 x 6.5-8 
(Walking Tandem 

Center Wheels) 

1,740 LBS 

Standard 

Hydraulic 

Hydraulic 

2 

Minimum HP Required 20 HP 

working width 10.2’ 

transport width 10.5’ 

transport height 3.6’ 

transport length 7.5’ 

Number of Rotors 2 

tine arms per rotor 6 

rotor tire 2 x 15 x 6.0-6 4 x 16 x 6.5-8 

weight 425 LBS 1,080 LBS 

road signaling kit N/A N/A 

working angle adjustment Mechanical Mechanical (Optional 
Hydraulic Kit) 

wing fold Fixed Hydraulic 

rear remotes required 1 1 ( 2 w/ Opt. Hyd. Kit)

pull-type 

Available 
Colors: 

IronCraft tedders are equipped with independent 
rotors that can easily adapt to various ground 
conditions. They are available in 4 different 
working widths and come with a pull-type hitch. 
Depending on the model, the working angle can 
be adjusted either hydraulically or mechanically. 
These tedders are designed to be user-friendly 
and easy to transport, ensuring efficient forage 
distribution for quick and uniform drying. 

GROUND ADAPATION THROUGH 
INDEPENDENT ROTORS WITH 
ARTICULATED FRAME SECTIONS 
AND LARGE DIAMETER WHEELS 

RECOMMENDED FOR 20—60 PTO 
HORSEPOWER TRACTORS 
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