

HAY TEDDERS PULL-TYPE

Save More Time TURN MORE HAY

IronCraft Hay Tedders are built for efficient forage distribution, helping you achieve faster and more even drying. With independent rotors that adapt to varying ground conditions and adjustable working angles, these tedders maximize performance in any field. Available in four working widths and designed for easy transport, they deliver reliability and simplicity for operations of all sizes.



HAY TEDDERS

PRODUCT HIGHLIGHTS



RECOMMENDED FOR 20-60 PTO Horsepower tractors



GROUND ADAPATION THROUGH INDEPENDENT ROTORS WITH ARTICULATED FRAME SECTIONS AND LARGE DIAMETER WHEELS



IronCraft tedders are equipped with independent rotors that can easily adapt to various ground conditions. They are available in 4 different working widths and come with a pull-type hitch. Depending on the model, the working angle can be adjusted either hydraulically or mechanically. These tedders are designed to be user-friendly and easy to transport, ensuring efficient forage distribution for quick and uniform drying.





	T210	T417	T419	T624
MINIMUM HP REQUIRED	20 HP	50 HP	50 HP	50–60 HP
WORKING WIDTH	10.2'	17'	19'	24'
TRANSPORT WIDTH	10.5'	9.8'	10.5'	9.8'
TRANSPORT HEIGHT	3.6'	8.7'	9.4'	12.1'
TRANSPORT LENGTH	7.5'	9'	9.5'	9'
NUMBER OF ROTORS	2	4	4	6
TINE ARMS PER ROTOR	6	6	6	6
ROTOR TIRE	2 x 15 x 6.0-6	4 x 16 x 6.5-8	2 x 16 x 6.5-8 2 x 18.5 x 8.5-8	8 x 16 x 6.5-8 (Walking Tandem Center Wheels)
WEIGHT	425 LBS	1,080 LBS	1,157 LBS	1,740 LBS
ROAD SIGNALING KIT	N/A	N/A	N/A	Standard
WORKING ANGLE ADJUSTMENT	Mechanical	Mechanical (Optional Hydraulic Kit)	Hydraulic	Hydraulic
WING FOLD	Fixed	Hydraulic	Hydraulic	Hydraulic
REAR REMOTES REQUIRED	1	1 (2 w/ Opt. Hyd. Kit)	2	2